2nd ASIAN SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP – PATIALA (INDIA)

28th  November to 09th December 2012

RANGES WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR UNOFFICIAL TRAINING FROM 25th NOVEMBER 2012 ONWARDS

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

28/11/2012 (Wednesday)

· Arrival of Delegates and Participants

29/11/2012 (Thursday)

· 1000 Registration Opens
· 10:00 Unofficial Training 
· 13:00 Technical Meeting

· 1700 Opening Ceremony 
· 1930 Dinner for Officials, Managers, Coaches
30/11/2012 (Friday)

· 10:00 Official Training Double Trap Men 
01/12/2012 (Saturday)
· 10:00 Double Trap Men – 150 Targets & Final
· 17:00 Award Ceremony Double Trap Men
02/12/2012 (Sunday)
· 10:00 Official Training Skeet Men & Women

03/12/2012 (Monday)           
· 10:00 Skeet Men – 75 Targets

· 10:00 Skeet Women – 75 Targets & Final

· 1700 Award Ceremony Skeet Women

04/12/2012 (Tuesday)
· 10:00 Skeet Men – 50 Targets & Final

· 17:00 Award Ceremony  Skeet Men 
05/12/2012 (Wednesday)

· 10:00 Official Training Trap Men & Women

06/12/2012 (Thursday)

· 10:00 Trap Men – 50 Targets

· 10:00 Trap Women – 50 Targets

07/12/2012 (Friday)

· 10:00 Trap Men : 50 Targets

· 10:00 Trap Women – 25 Targets & Final

· 17:00 Award Ceremony Trap Women

08/12/2012 (Saturday)                            

· 10:00 Trap Men : 25 Targets & Final

· 17:00 Award Ceremony
· 17:30 Closing Ceremony at the Range
09/12/2012 (Sunday)

· Departure of Delegates.

Note: Final timing subject to changes if necessary.

Award Ceremony timing will be notified later.
